
 

 

Levi (FIN) 
19.11 – 20.11.2022 

 

Schedule 

Date Course Discipline 

Sat, 19.11 Levi Black Slalom 

Sun, 20.11 Levi Black Slalom 

 

The Event Program (LOC time = CET) can be found in the FIS Calendar via the 

yellow button on the right.  

 
Media Contacts  
 
Chief of Media      Katri Rouvali  

       katri.rouvali@icloud.com 

       +43 664 750 866 78 

 

Chief of Photographer     Teemu Moisio 

       teemu.moisio@ptb-invest.com 

       +358 405 235 310  

 

Covid-19 Coordinator     Merja Kuningas 

       merja.kuningas@gmail.com 

       +358 50 545 9980 

 

International TV Rights Holder    Infront Italy: Maddalena Ercolani  

       maddalena.ercolani@infrontsports.com 

       +39 348 283 74 77 

 

Accommodation Office     Anna Seppänen 

       anna.seppanen@visitlevi.fi  

       +358 40 6318 187 

 

Transportation Office      Tero Peltomaa 

       tero@peltomaagroup.fi  

       +358 40 501 4369 

 

 

Media Information 
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Accreditation      Kirsi Hänninen 

       kirsi@kirsihanninen.fi  

       +358 500 282 505  

 

Race office       Natalia Lahtela  

       natalia.lahtela@skisport.fi 

       +358 400 818 484  

 

Media Centre      Hotel Hullu Poro 

 

Website      https://www.worldcuplevi.com/ENG/3  
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